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Men / 6 / Lev 6 12&U
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JUSTIN LANGE199
GN

12.850 11.600 11.60012.100 12.35010.900 71.400
1T 4 2 6 6T 1 1 

1 

KEATON LEVIN205
CG

12.850 11.750 12.00012.200 10.05012.000 70.850
1T 2T 1 3T 1 8 2 

2 

GILAD URDANG206
CG

12.150 12.000 11.55011.250 11.70011.450 70.100
4 1 6 7 4 2 3 

3 

JOHANN SMIDT211
EG

11.650 11.200 12.00011.000 11.30011.800 68.950
9 8 7 3T 2 3 4 

4 

ALLAN MARAIS207
CG

11.800 11.550 12.10011.400 9.85011.050 67.750
7 5 3 2 5 9T 5 

5 

NICOLAAS VAN PLETZEN187
WC

11.000 11.250 11.45010.850 11.20011.550 67.300
12 7 10 8T 3 4 6 

6 

CHRIS MARAIS191
WC

12.350 9.950 12.15010.900 10.50010.550 66.400
3 13 8T 1 8 7 7 

7 

JACO PRETORIUS198
GN

11.900 10.250 11.25010.900 9.60010.900 64.800
6 12 8T 11 6T 11 8 

8 

JARRYD PRETORIUS210
EG

11.700 11.300 10.95010.050 10.6509.950 64.600
8 6 12 12 9 6 9 

9 

JAMES LOUW201
NW

11.500 11.750 9.40011.300 10.8009.000 63.750
10T 2T 4T 13 12 5 10 

10 

DAWID ROSSOUW190
WC

9.650 10.800 11.35011.300 9.8509.250 62.200
13 9 4T 10 11 9T 11 

11 

JARED MILNER188
WC

11.500 10.450 11.4509.900 8.4509.900 61.650
10T 11 13 8T 10 12 12 

12 

JACQUES BOTHA189
WC

11.950 10.500 11.90010.350 6.8508.450 60.000
5 10 11 5 13 13 13 

13 
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